Th e  wo r l d ' s  F i rs t  2 D  M e a s u re m e n t  Se n so r
i s  n ow  s m a r te r  a n d  b e t te r  t h a n  eve r.
Laser Profiling Sensor
Introducing the New ZG2
2
ZG2 Laser Profiling Sensor
Simple "Teach and Go" setup
Three easy steps reduce the setup time for inspections using

»» Flexible for many advanced profile measurements
»» Conduct 8 measurements simultaneously using any of the 20 measurement tools available for each measurement
Ordering Information
Sensing Method Measurement Distance
Height               Width (Typ.)
Resolution
Height             Width
Cable Length Model Number
Diffuse reflection 210648 mm 70 mm 6 µm 111 µm 0.5 m ZG2-WDS70 0.5M
210648 mm 70 mm 6 µm 111 µm 2 m ZG2-WDS70 2M
Diffuse reflection 100612 mm 22 mm 2.5 µm 35 µm 0.5 m ZG2-WDS22 0.5M
100612 mm 22 mm 2.5 µm 35 µm 2 m ZG2-WDS22 2M
Diffuse reflection 5063 mm 8 mm 1 µm 13 µm 0.5 m ZG2-WDS8T 0.5M
5063 mm 8 mm 1 µm 13 µm 2 m ZG2-WDS8T 2M
Regular reflection 22.360.5 mm 3 mm 0.25 µm 5 µm 0.5 m ZG2-WDS3VT 0.5M
22.360.5 mm 3 mm 0.25 µm 5 µm 2 m ZG2-WDS3VT 2M
Sensing Heads
Power Supply Communication Ports Output Type Smart Monitor Software for PC Model Number
24 VDC One each, USB 2.0 Mini B and
RS-232C
NPN, 50 mA at 30 VDC Included ZG2-WDC11A
No ZG2-WDC11
PNP, 50 mA at 30 VDC Included ZG2-WDC41A
No ZG2-WDC41
Sensor Controllers
0
20
60